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B.K.BIRLA COLLEGE, KALYAN 
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS STATUS) 

COMMERCE FACULTY (B.COM) 

SEMESTER -I 

TYPE Course Credit Marks 

Major Commerce Paper-I (Introduction to 
Business) 

3 100 

Financial Accounting -I  3 100 

Minor Business Economics- I 4 100 

VSC Business Mathetics-I  2 50 

SEC Statistics Using Computer-I  2 50 

Open Elective  From Arts or Science Faculty 2 50 

IKS  Indian Knowledge System 2 50 

VEC  Environmental Studies-I 2 50 

AEC   Business Communication-I 2 50 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 600 

 

SEMESTER -II 

TYPE Course Credit Marks 

Major Commerce Paper-II (Introduction to Service 
Sector) 

3 100 

Financial Accounting -II 3 100 

Minor Business Economics- II 4 100 

VSC Business Mathematics-II 2 50 

SEC Statistics Using Computer-II 2 50 

Open 
Elective  

From Arts or Science Faculty 2 50 

CC NCC/NSS/Cultural etc 2 50 

VEC  Environmental Studies-II 2 50 

AEC   Business Communication-II 2 50 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 600 
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ARTS FACULTY  (B.A.) 

(Marathi/Hindi/English/Geography/History/Economics/Political Science/Philosophy)  

 

ARTS SEMESTER-I 
TYPE Course Credit Marks 

Major PAPER-I 3 100 
PAPER-II 3 100 

Minor APAER-I 4 100 

VSC VSC-I 2 50 
SEC SEC-I 2 50 

Open 
Elective 

From Commerce and/  or Science 
Faculty 

2 50 

IKS  Indian Knowledge System 2 50 

VEC  Environmental Studies-I 2 50 

AEC   Business Communication-I 2 50 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 600 

 

 

SEMESTER -II 

TYPE Course Credit Marks 

Major PAPER-III 3 100 

PAPER-IV 3 100 
Minor PAER-II 4 100 
VSC VSC-II 2 50 
SEC SEC-II 2 50 
Open 
Elective  

From Commerce and/  or Science 
Faculty 

2 50 

CC NCC/NSS/Cultural etc 2 50 

VEC  Environmental Studies-II 2 50 

AEC   Business Communication-II 2 50 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 600 
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SCIENCE FACULTY (B.Sc.) 

(Physics/Chemistry/Mathematics/Zoology/Botany/ Microbiology)  

SCIENCE  SEMESTER-I 

TYPE Course Credit Marks 

Major PAPER-I 2 100 

PAPER-II 2 100 

  PRACTICAL 2 100 

Minor PAPER-I 2 100 

  PRACTICAL 2 100 

VSC VSC-I 2 50 

SEC SEC-I 2 50 

Open Elective From Commerce and/  or Arts Faculty 2 50 

IKS  Indian Knowledge System 2 50 

VEC  Environmental Studies-I 2 50 

AEC   Business Communication-I 2 50 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 800 
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SCIENCE  SEMESTER-II 

  

TYPE Course Credit Marks 

Major PAPER-III 2 100 

PAPER-IV 2 100 

  PRACTICAL 2 100 

Minor PAPER-II 2 100 

  PRACTICAL 2 100 

VSC VSC-II 2 50 

SEC SEC-II 2 50 

Open Elective From Commerce and/  or Arts Faculty 2 50 

CC NCC/NSS/Cultural etc 2 50 

VEC  Environmental Studies-II 2 50 

AEC   Business Communication-II 2 50 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 800 
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POSTGRADUATE (PG) 

M.Com. (Advance Accountancy) 

M.Com. (Banking and Finance) 

M.Com. (Business Management) 

 

 

 
SEMESTER -II 

  

S.N. Course Credit Marks 

  Discipline Specific MAJOR     

1 PAPER-V 4 100 

2 PAPER-VI 4 100 

3 PAPER-VII 4 100 

4 PAPER-VIII 2 100 

  Discipline Specific ELECTIVE 4 100 

5 PAPER-II     

  Discipline Specific MINOR      

6 OJT/FP/RP/CEP 4 100 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 600 

M.COM  SEMESTER -I 

S.N. Course Credit Marks 

  Discipline Specific MAJOR     

1 PAPER-I 4 100 

2 PAPER-II 4 100 

3 PAPER-III 4 100 

4 PAPER-IV 2 100 

  Discipline Specific ELECTIVE 4 100 

5 PAPER-I     

  Discipline Specific MINOR      

6 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 100 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 600 
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M.A. 

 (Business Economics/History/Political Science/ Marathi/Hindi) 

M.A.  SEMESTER -I 

S.N. Course Credit Marks 

  Discipline Specific MAJOR     

1 PAPER-I 4 100 

2 PAPER-II 4 100 

3 PAPER-III 4 100 

4 PAPER-IV 2 100 

  Discipline Specific ELECTIVE     

5 PAPER-I 4 100 

  Discipline Specific MINOR      

6 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 100 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 600 

 

 
SEMESTER -II 

  

S.N. Course Credit Marks 

  Discipline Specific MAJOR     

1 PAPER-V 4 100 

2 PAPER-VI 4 100 

3 PAPER-VII 4 100 

4 PAPER-VIII 2 100 

  Discipline Specific ELECTIVE   

5 PAPER-II 4 100 

  Discipline Specific MINOR      

6 OJT/FP/RP/CEP 4 100 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 600 
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M.Sc.  

(Physics/ Chemistry/ Zoology/Microbiology/Botany) 

M.Sc. SEMESTER -I 

S.N. Course Credit Marks 

  Discipline Specific MAJOR     

1 PAPER-I 4 100 

2 PAPER-II 4 100 

3 PAPER-III 4 100 

4 PRACTICAL  2 200 

        

  Discipline Specific ELECTIVE     

5 PAPER-IV 3 100 

  PRACTICAL 1 50 

  Discipline Specific MINOR      

6 (RESEARCH METHODOLOGY) 3 100 

  PRACTICAL 1 50 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 800 

 

M.Sc. SEMESTER -II 

S.N. Course Credit Marks 

  Discipline Specific MAJOR     

1 PAPER-V 4 100 

2 PAPER-VI 4 100 

3 PAPER-VII 4 100 

4 PRACTICAL  2 200 

        

  Discipline Specific ELECTIVE     

5 PAPER-VIII 2 100 

  PRACTICAL 2 100 

  Discipline Specific MINOR      

6 OJT/FP/RP/CEP 4 100 

TOTAL CREDIT  22 800 

 


